

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42320462

Data publicarii	29.03.19	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 799,38 RON - 799,38 RON

Descriere: NUME PRODUS BUC PRET/BUC C+D HOLSURUB PAL 3X40 100 0.04 4.00 ROBINET COLTAT 1/2-1/2 10 14.29 142.90 RAC FL MONOC 40CM 10 8.91 89.10 SAIBA PL M10 84 0.21 17.64 SAIBA PL M8 100 0.13 13.00 SAIBA PL M6 104 0.05 5.20 HOLSURUB PAL 5X70 100 0.14 14.00 BATERIE LAVOAR 5 81.51 407.55 SURUB M6X60 30 0.29 8.70 SURUB M8X70 30 0.46 13.80 PIULITA M8 30 0.08 2.40 PIULITA M6 34 0.04 1.36 SILICON SANITAR 1 12.61 12.61 COMUTATOR PT AG 1 6.72 6.72 SURUB CAP TORBAN M6X100 4 0.50 2.00 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI 1/2 1 24.79 24.79 ARACET 1/1 2 5.04 10.08 COMUTATOR ST 1 13.45 13.45 VAR 20KG 1 10.08 10.08 TOTAL 799.38 799.38
